OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name Nearest Shortest Offset Well Spud Date  Offset = Setting Base of Historical = Objective Productive
STD APl # Proposed Horizonal Operator Well Depth Fox Hills or Remedial Formation Casing
Horizonal distance From Status Depth of  Work to Top Cement
Well Name Offset Well to Deepest  provide Top
any Proposed Water Well Fox Hills
HZ Well Coverage
1 x 05-123-09721 1 UPRR 43 PAN COMO 13N- 57 KERR MCGEE 06/05/1979 PR 847 577 7445 0
AM S 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
2 x 05-123-09041 21 UPRR 43 COMO 13C- 73 KP 11/29/1976 PR 665 510 0
PAN AM | 14HZ KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC
3  x 05-123-32847 12-14A COMO 13C- 80 KERR MCGEE 06/01/2011 PR 1193 850 7878 860
SWEETGRASS 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
4 x 05-123-09042 22 UPRR 43 COMO 13C- 99 KP 12/07/1976 PR 663 0
PAN AM | 14HZ KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC
5 x 05-123-07237 1UPRR 43 PAN COMO 13C- 106 AMOCO AL
AM B 14HZ PRODUCTION
CO.
6 x 05-123-32849 13-14 COMO 13C- 113 KERR MCGEE 06/05/2012 PR 1191 450 8074 630
SWEETGRASS 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
7 x 05-123-22671 12-14 COMO 13N- 121 KERR MCGEE 09/03/2005 PR 1223 450 7474 4275
SWEETGRASS 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
8 x 05-014-20697 0-0-23 BURY COMO 34N- 161 ENCANA OIL & 09/01/2010 PR 1133 1040 7660 3730
CRANDELL 14HZ GAS (USA) INC
9 x 05-123-32844 33-14 COMO 34N- 167 KERR MCGEE 05/29/2011 PR 1203 850 7577 1070
SWEETGRASS 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
10 x 05-123-14514 14-4 COMO 13N- 212 KERR MCGEE 12/26/1989 PR 926 850 7681 0
SWEETGRASS- 14HZ OIL & GAS
UsXx uu ONSHORE LP
11  x 05-123-32852 22-14 COMO 13N- 357 KERR MCGEE 06/13/2011 PR 1194 850 7568 730
SWEETGRASS 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
12 05-123-09722 1 UPRR 43 PAN COMO 13N- 369 KERR MCGEE 06/16/1979 PR 887 850 7500 0
AM "U" 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
13 x  05-123-09019 8 UPRR 43 PAN COMO 13C- 639 KP 10/28/1976 PR 669 510 0
AM | 14HZ KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC
14 x  05-014-20678 4-23 BURY COMO 13C- 798 KERR MCGEE AL
14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
15 x  05-123-08879 9 UPRR 43 PAN COMO 34N- 868 KP 08/17/1976 PR 744 520 0
AM | 14HZ KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC
16 x  05-123-09055 23 UPRR 43 COMO 13N- 872 KP 11/27/1976 PR 666 550 0
PAN AM | 14HZ KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC
17 x  05-123-09173 7 UPRR 43 PAN COMO 13N- 1016 KP 03/30/1977 PR 678 520 0
AM | 14HZ KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC
18 x  05-123-32855 14-14 COMO 13N- 1020 KERR MCGEE 06/10/2011 PR 1192 850 7860 650
SWEETGRASS 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
19 x  05-123-12547 1 UPRR 43 PAN COMO 13N- 1025 KP 08/10/1985 PA 774 577 7470 0
AMUTY 14HZ KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC
20 x 05-123-32846 11-14 COMO 13N- 1037 KERR MCGEE 06/21/2011 PR 1210 850 7637 530
SWEETGRASS 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
21 05-014-12404 2 BURY COMO 13N- 1047 ENCANA OIL & 04/13/1985 PR 716 1040 7470 0
CRANDELL C 14HZ GAS (USA) INC
UNIT
22 x 05-123-14401 11-5WRIGHT- COMO 13N- 1055 KERR MCGEE 09/30/1989 PR 922 830 7441 6640
Usx uu 14HZ OlL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
23 x  05-123-22924 42-15 ERIE COMO 34N- 1080 KERR MCGEE 05/13/2005 PR 1221 850 7470 4925
ROAD 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
24 x  05-123-08823 4 CHAMPLIN 42 COMO 34N- 1119 KERR MCGEE 08/17/1976 PR 639 0
-10 14HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
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Total Wells: 34
Meets Standard(STD): 31
Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 7/30/2014 Doc [#400599232]

1148

1169

1171

1183

1184

1193

1203

1205

1331

1364

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

09/09/2010

08/13/1979

11/03/1976

11/19/2011

08/28/2004

10/30/1989

10/17/2011

AL

PR

AL

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

1175

855

677

1004

1031

958

978

1040

850

500

850

577

850

850

7662 4500
7480 7900
0

7644 4270
7514 4287
7518 0
7682 4260
Page 2 of 2



